	ИЗВЕШТАЈ О КОНТРОЛИ КВАЛИТЕТА ВАЗДУХА

	ЛОКАЦИЈА

Вршац, Царински терминал
	МЕСЕЦ

 Септембар 2008

	ПАРАМЕТРИ
	ЈЕДИН. МЕРЕ
	СТАТИСТИЧКИ ПОКАЗАТЕЉИ

	
	
	N
	Csred
	C50
	C95
	Cmin
	Cmax
	ГВИ
	>ГВИ
	>ГВИ/датум

	Сумпордиоксид, SO2
	μg/m3
	30
	8,0
	8,0
	8,0
	8
	8
	150
	0
	

	Чађ
	μg/m3
	30
	6,3
	6,5
	11
	2
	12
	50
	0
	

	Азотдиоксид, NO2
	μg/m3
	30
	6,5
	6,0
	14
	1
	14
	85
	0
	

	Суспенд. Честице, ТСП
	μg/m3
	9
	102
	69
	185
	43
	185
	120
	3
	3,6,30

	ЛОКАЦИЈА

Вршац, Општина
	МЕСЕЦ

Септембар 2008

	ПАРАМЕТРИ
	ЈЕДИН. МЕРЕ
	СТАТИСТИЧКИ ПОКАЗАТЕЉИ

	
	
	N
	Csred
	C50
	C95
	Cmin
	Cmax
	ГВИ
	>ГВИ
	>ГВИ/датум

	Сумпордиоксид, SO2
	μg/m3
	30
	8,5
	8,0
	12
	8
	14
	150
	0
	

	Чађ
	μg/m3
	30
	24
	25
	44
	2
	46
	50
	0
	

	Азотдиоксид, NO2
	μg/m3
	30
	23
	24
	39
	1
	44
	85
	0
	

	Суспенд. Честице, ТСП
	μg/m3
	10
	165
	126
	403
	15
	453
	120
	5
	3,6,12,24,30


